Monroe, WI - July 16, 2025

Steer Wrestling
Austin Bown

Calf Roping
Justin Gukenberger
Josh Krueger

040 Calf Roping
Casey Hume
Josh Krueger

Team Roping
Justin Krueger (HD)
Wyatt Heer (HD)
Chris Allman (HD)
Anette Miller (HD)
Justin Krueger (HD)
Dan Martin (HD)
Casey Hume (HD)
Ryan Richert (HD)
Logan Grunenwald (HD)
Heelers
Grant Sippel (HL)
Trent Parr (HL)
Grant Sippel (HL)
Brent Miller (HL)
Josh Krueger (HL)
Brian Grunenwald (HL)
Jess Hume (HL)
Jess Hume (HL)
Brent Miller (HL)
Cody Vondra (HL)

Barrels
Kathy Stoker
Katelyn Otten
Colleen Vondra
Jenna Hume
Courtney Otto
Olivia Check
Natasha Napp
Becky Krueger
Carm Schneider
Carlyn Vondra

Mixed Team Roping
Jim Bound
Jenna Hume

Score/Time
8.700

12.400
20.000

10.900
11.300

6.400
6.700
6.800
8.200
8.600
13.700
14.800
15.000
21.400

6.400
6.700
6.800
8.200
8.600
13.700
14.800
15.000
21.400
23.500

13.840
14.070
14.200
14.290
14.330
14.360
14.440
14.600
14.890
18.990

10.500
12.700
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Sheetl

Money Place Points
$517.00 10
$479.00 10
$320.00 9
$423.00 10

9
$586.00 10
$485.00 9
$384.00 8
$283.00 7
$182.00 6
$101.00 5
4
3
2
$586.00 10
$485.00 9
$384.00 8
$283.00 7
$182.00 6
$101.00 5
4
3
2
1
$310.00 10
$207.00 9
$103.00 8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
$480.00 10
$320.00 9

Page 1

Money Points
$10.34

$9.58
$6.40

$8.46
$0.00

$11.72
$9.70
$7.68
$5.66
$3.64
$2.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$11.72
$9.70
$7.68
$5.66
$3.64
$2.02
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6.20
$4.14
$2.06
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$9.60
$6.40

TOTAL POINTS
20.34

19.58
15.40

18.46
9.00

21.72
18.70
15.68
12.66
9.64
7.02
4.00
3.00
2.00

21.72
18.70
15.68
12.66
9.64
7.02
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

16.20
13.14
10.06
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

19.60
15.40



Sheetl

31.36

37.4

14.66
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Monroe, WI Rough Stock
L Name Draw Score |Score Total
Performance
Bareback
/
Monroe, WI Rough Stock
Name Draw Score ]Score Total
Saddle Bronc
1 |QQ [Ethan Archer 5695 (99 (Q
A )
2 | W) [Hunter Reed 57(707 A"] (9)
RA 609
T Monroe, WI Rough Stock
Name Draw Score |Score Total
Bull Riding
s
1/Q2 |Adam Mcconell 4 35‘ N
2 kashlon Mathis 9? I\"S
3| Q3 |wrangler Check a*OO] U>
4 Q» Trey Check o/)-, [\/r%
5 Ethan Soderstrom aj N\
6 Qé Caden Kaiser / BD f\)%
J , N
7 Kolten Achenbach ' I ('C‘,C
(< P\—O\ c?c//(o
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Monroe, WI Breakaway Roping 7/16/2025
[Name Ipraw  [penaity [rime  [Placing
Performance
1_|OliviaCheck A} A @ \/ l/
2 |courtney Otto /\‘] ) [ é) T
3 |AbbyLee Qb,‘,\,v{;),{ Lo o T OMN
4__|Nicole Chrislaw Y é) (\JT
5 |Myles Martin - 9 L} W
6 __[Shylan Willson Q) & 9’/ N r
7  |Rachel Richert Q\é /5l 7 {\/lf
8  |Cheyenne Check f\p l d’) l\ﬂ/
9 |Abby Martin | 2 3 VgL X ;w-f\n/
10 |enna Kreuziger ({1¢> QD /\fr
* &[]
Monroe, WI Breakaway Roping 7/16/2025
Name [praw  Jpenaity  [frime JPlacing
Slack
1  |Sophie Valley w ' | 2-7
2__|emmaBorchardt (% \/ t Q\ L\mse
3 |Miriah Olson e l% I\J‘r
4 |carm schneider (\} A0 (\/r
5  |lenna Hume 0d 93 (VT/
6 |Casen Corcoran Q& al N T

ex
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Monroe, Wi Steer Wrestling 7/16/2025

f]:‘ Name Draw Penalty [Time Placing

Performance

:D\ 1 Logan Grunenwald )4 47? W

\| 2 Tyson Paoschl (1| Y&} 1/ ]/
3 3 Austin Bo&n Q\é‘ a 3]
LL“' Jesse Vesperman (\¢ }7 I\ T
s jason Cutts O 2 \% T
ex W ] {l Q()
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Monroe, WI Calf Roping 7/16/2025
IName [oraw  Jpenaity  [Time Jrlacing
Performance
1 Ross Richert ('\\ B l 9/ /\/T =N
A\Y /
2 | s @8 |10 | 9D S| 0.0E00) (&Y
3 Jesse Vesperman (1) (5‘ 9\ Q (\IIT
\
4 Jason Cutts Q é I /ID
5 Justin Krueger QC\, 3 !\/(
Sl e
6 soshMiller (Y 7 f\/ ’
7 Noah Hatch {)A “} T A/T
ex '
Monroe, WI Calf Roping 7/16/2025
IName [oraw  [Penalty [Time IPlacing
Slack
1 Coy Nelson (d I NT
2 Jeremy Olson (\é 3 vT
3 Casey Hume Q& ag N [ s
4 Justin Gukenberger QA m | Q ’~I (_))

ex
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Monroe, WI 040 Calf Roping 7/16/2025
IName [oraw  JPenalty [Time [Placing
Performance
= T
1 Josh Krueger @ I } ””3 g
2 Jason Cutts \éf {\fr TO
ex i
Monroe, WI 040 Calf Roping 7/16/2025
Name Draw Penalty [Time Placing
Slack Y
/
1 Casey.Hume Qé | 2 10-01 u
2 Jeremy Olson 0> '7 N r

ex ]q




Monroe, Wi Team Roping 7/16/2025
Name Draw [Penalty Time |Placing
Qaq \ Performance
o™

Wyatt H ,
o Trent Parr \713 '_/ é?d @

Jesse Vesperman

Ross Richert] Al 3 Nr
Justin Krueger '
Josh Krueger aJO g‘o @

4 Chris Allman
Grant Sippel I 6{ 6—‘57 @
5 Noah Hatch N
\]'}mw\ Iv\‘kg;a@an_cm.ts ) 83) (\f/r
6

Dan Martin C
— AIIg(rian Grunenwald }83 5 ﬁ'](CLD @)
174 T

Josh Krueger

8 & [Justin K
pr — I'uegerGrantSippel [93 @k’ @

9 QX [Wyatt Heer Nee|o¢ '
2> | A ad® Jesse Vesperman 173 ﬂ)T

ehrleficld e rickie

/2
XY

10 S [Dan Martin
a ~ o
— % oo [T E] | 9] VT
i o 4> |Austin Bown
3 8} > B Trent Parr ch’ I\)T
S & J ' C / \C 4 =) y
g & Ry mp)é : cﬁme 170 6 10.0 40)
'3 WX IQ\t on 'ﬁto'ﬁ'r‘{ ‘ l i NT.
Lodi, WI (Ross Riclut Téam Roping 7/10/2025
Name Draw |[Penalty Time |[Placing
Slack
1 QQ [Morgan Steger ,
Cody Vondra 18 ‘? /5 25 335’
2 Chad Gukenberger &
Arlan Brooks “95 |
3 Logan Grunenwald _—
Brian Grunenwald ]88 N / .
4 Annette Miller - y
Brent Miller 19 ] Mr@’
5 Rob McPhail e
» Jacob Clinton H K{ Y\/T .
= X |Ryan Richert ) ? )
L Jess Hume ,70 \\(\0\5{ X‘Q QX
7 Mike Filkouski )
Casey Hume | 83 NT




‘l:,

Name Draw [Penalty Time ﬁacing
Slack
8 DO\ |Carm Schneider
t Gary Grundahl 9\10 \Y r
3 Arliss Hostetler
Travis Hostetler l 87 NT
10 N\ |Colton Bound _
N Cutter Horne &l) 3 [\/7’
11 Sue Trotter / NOTIFIED TURN OUT
Celina Snider
12 o\ [Justin Gukenberger /
A Arlan Brooks } 7({ NT
13 )\ |Dave Taysom
R Tyson Paoschl| | 7;0 IV T
14 . |Carm Schneider
e Tony Schneider l 93 NT
15 0\ |Cody Vondra s -
N Byt Kungaay [ [V
16 0\ |Colton Bound”
U7 %83 Jacob Clinton| | 8 Y, VT
17 .. |Casey Hume R 8)
VRN 2 Jess Hume| | 7O 5 9»2@ #
‘8 . |Ryan Richert ol e
N Ross Richert| |5 | S i Q ‘
19 ' |Charles Snider NOTIFIED TURN OUT
Celina Snider /
20 Arliss Hostetler
Matt Hostetler } ] (O NT
21 A\ |Garrett Heer :
b Tony Schneider| | L5 VT
22 ) |Morgan Steger - L ) /ér
o Travis Hull ]88 STl R Lil'a CQ
23 » xJChad Gukenberger
s Justin Gukenberger 0’1'3 I\/T
24 O\ |Mike Filkouski
A\ Gary Grundahl ,89 NT
25 o\ |Dave Taysom
o Austin Bown \83 NT
26 _\_ |Rob McPhail
XU Cutter Horne QJO NT
27 _\ |Logan Grunenwald
L X Brent Miller ) QB l 6 éL/ @W‘))
28 ~ 2\ Bobby Hull
NN Travis Hull }78 (\/T

ex

LT
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Monroe, WI Barrels 7/16/2025
[Name JPenalty IWatch leye Jrotal Time Jpiace
Performance 2
1 Bobbi Fitch e @ A7L oy
2 (\3& Amanda Lepak 3.9 FD-2Y, (’)
3| N [olivia white B W43 {430 1989
s | VDlcowtnerors 43 [ 4433
5 Macy Diehl T\JL(V\ ULO&
6 [N\ |christina stark 9@\0 2247 ST
7 Abby Martin pd s 4| \f&r\&e\ P
8 QQB‘ Becky Krueger ' | k{ (0 [‘4 fao V
9 @ Katelyn Otten 149 J4.97] @
10 Q{} Olivia Check 4. { | '-f 2 ‘o il
Monroe, WI Barrels 7/16/2025
IName [Penalty Jwatch JEye |Total Time JPlace
Slack
1 Kathy Stoker 3&9_7 ]3,8‘7’ ]3 5"5’ ll @ )
2 Carm Schneider Ih/ 97 | L)qu |4 59('7
: p— N | 31 13T M QN
4 Carlyn Vondra E) ZHH 1 5) Qq ) 8 99
5 Natasha Napp [ “f\‘l 149 L’ ,Li Y } /.\
6 Colleen Vondra 14 | 1420 14. & Ll )
7 Jaclyn Corcoran ~— g YU T
8 Jenna Hume N2 | 149 1429 1
; 154 1536] 1586
10 Emma Borchardt \ / 6\- @& 04 3¢




Monroe, WI Mixed Team Roping 7/16/2025
% Name Draw Penalty Time Placing
= Slack Only
1 Ryan Richert T
Rachel Richert [ 78 I KA O \%

Annette Miller

126995 17 07 TR0 RWDF SOL6 L1 S EM 1606 Ay BT US4 Y BRI RARY 1 TR

\\ Brent Miller

[bI

VT

»

Jenna Hume

/4

Coy Nelson

|88

793 @)

4 \ Colton Bound -e~€[
< Al

N

()

g \)\{ H @Aé’( Jim Bound ‘9\[ 3 105
§ 5 (\\ Cody Vondra

? \\\ Corbin Vondra (9\ [ O

§ 6 A |Carm Schneider

3 \ Tony Schneider l Kg

: 7 )\ |Mike Filkouski

: \C Casey Hume f 3!

: 8 f\\ Dave Taysom

‘ Qv Austin Bown ) g (7

: % X 9 \,  |Garrett Heer
| Q@ Gary Grundahl

18Y

i
1
i 10 Zach Hostetler
H
i : Matt Hostetler I 7 L/
{
| 11 | . |Bobby Hull
! IQ b Jess Hume l qs
~J
12 \. |Chad Gukenberger

ALV

Arlan Brooks

[7TO
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